

SC No. 726/24
ED VS. AMARPAL

09.01.2025

Present :- Sh. Atul Tripathi, Ld. SPP for ED through VC and
Sh. VK Atri, Ld. Counsel for ED in person.
Accused produced from JC.

Copy of the complaint alongwith documents supplied
to the accused against acknowledgment.

To come up on **17.02.2025** for **scrutiny of documents,**
supply of deficient copies, if any / arguments on charge.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/09.01.2025