

SC No. 726/24
ED VS. AMARPAL

14.05.2025

Present :- Sh. Atul Tripathi, Ld. SPP for ED through VC and
Sh. Gaurav Mani Tripathi and Sh. Shobhan Mishra,
Ld. Counsels for ED.
Accused produced from JC.

Ld. Counsel for accused not present.

List for arguments on charge on 03.07.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/14.05.2025